Upper Adams Fish and Game

Class 9 Special

TOCCO

BARRY

BARRY

TOCCO

TOCCO
SENNETT
SHOENBERGER
SHOENBERGER
GROUP
GRIEST
STARNER
SENETT
SENETT
HOCKENBERRY
BLACK

Class 8 Semi Auto

BARRY

TOCCO

BLACK

TOCCO

BARRY

TOCCO
SHOENBERGER
SHOENBERGER
BEITLER
ERNST

ERNST
BEITLER
STARNER
MACWILLIAMS
STARNER
SMITH

SMITH
SENNETT
SENNETT
KING

as of May 7, 2017
Event ELK
(1) (2) (3)
JOE JR  —mmm— ————- 023-0
ZACH ~ —mmmm ——m- 022-0
BRADY 0 m———— == 014-0
TONY = ——mm— ————- 014-0
VINNIE = @ —eeee o o ———
RON == === 020-0
BILL JR  ———m= —mmmm ——m-
BILL SR ===== —mmm— ———m-
DAN e mmme o
BRENT  ————— ———— 009-0
NATE = m—mmmm e e
SHAWN SR~ ————= ——mmm ————
SHAWN JR  —=—=== ——mm= —————
FRED = ————= ———— 020-0
JASON e 027-0
Event RD
(1) (2) (3)
BRADY ————- 048-0 061-0
JOE JR —---- 055-0 044-0
JASON === 054-0 037-0
TONY === 046-0 061-0
zZACH === 037-0 040-0
VINNIE ————— 038-0 046-0
BILL SR  -———-- 036-0 043-0
BILL JR  -———-- 027-0 029-0
CHAD  —==- 028-0 037-0
paAviD === 020-0 021-0
scort 0 ————- 010-0 ————-
J C ————- 013-0 --———-
NEIL = mmmmm e mmm o
BRIAN = o
NATE 0 e mm
JEREMY ————-— 012-0 007-0
TONY  ————= 022-0 025-0
SHAWN JR ————= ————- 030-0
SHAWN ————- 039-0 022-0
JOEL W ————— ————— ———

Running Deer Match Results

Page 1

Total

106-0
100-0
089-0
071-0
-N/A-
060-0
—N/A—
-N/A-
-N/A-
-N/A-
—N/A—
—N/A—
-N/A-
-N/A-
-N/A-
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Upper Adams Fish and Game

Class 8 Semi Auto

BARRY

TOCCO

BARRY
BEITLER
TOCCO

BLACK
SHOENBERGER
TOCCO
SHOENBERGER
ERNST

ERNST
BEITLER
MACWILLIAMS
KING
HOCKENBERRY

Class 7 Junior

BRETZMAN
FASICK

Class 7 Junior

BRETZMAN
FASICK

Class 6 Open Sights

BARRY

TOCCO

TOCCO

BARRY
HOCKENBERRY
ERNST

TOCCO
BEITLER
GROUP
GREIST

as of May 7, 2017
Event ELK

(1) (2) (3)
BRADY = mmmm—— ————— 012-0
JOE JR  —mmm— ————- 035-0
ZACH —mm—= === 028-0
cCHaD === === 017-0
TONY m———= === 017-0
JASON e ——— 014-0
BILL JR = —==== ————- 009-0
VINNIE = @ ————— ———— 013-0
BILL SR = -——=== ————- 016-0
DAVID = e 017-0
sSCOTT @000 m——mm
J C ————m e
BRIAN
JOEL W ——m—— e —m
FRED = m——m—— mm——— o

Event RD

(1) (2) (3)
BEN === === 014-0
BEN === 015-0 —-——--

Event ELK

(1) (2) (3)
BEN = === 015-0
BEN 0 mmmmm mmee e

Event RD

(1) (2) (3)
BRADY === 049-0 057-0
JOE JR —-—-- 064-1 038-0
VINNIE — ————-— 040-0 042-0
ZACH === —= 049-0 038-0
FRED —==—= 018-0 023-0
DAVID  ————- 017-0 034-0
TONY === 014-0 020-0
J C ——--- 036-0 —--—-
DAN === 025-0
BRENT === 026-0

Running Deer Match Results

Page 2

022-0
023-0

001-0
009-0

Total

091-0
089-0
082-0
078-0
071-0
070-0
061-0
057-0
054-0
-N/A-
—N/A—
—N/A—
-N/A-
-N/A-
-N/A-

Total
-N/A-
—N/A—
Total

—N/A—
—N/A—
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Upper Adams Fis

Class 6 Open Sights

TOCCO
TOCCO
BARRY
BARRY
ANTHONY
BEITLER
TOCCO
ERNST
SHANK

Class 5 Pistol

TOCCO
TOCCO
BARRY
KING
BARRY
TOCCO
SHOENBERGER
SHANK
ANTHONY
SHENK
TOCCO
SENNETT
SENNETT
KING
GROUP
EBERSOLE

Class 4 Ladies

MENTZER
GROUP
GROUP
ROSENTHAL
OTTO

OTTO

Class 4 Ladies

MENTZER

h and Game

Running Deer Match Results
as of May 7,

2017 Page 3

Event ELK

JOE_JR
TONY
BRADY
ZACH
LARRY
J
VINNIE
DAVID
MATT

Event RD

VINNIE
JOE_JR
ZACK
ERIC
BRADY
TONY
BILL JR
MATT
LARRY
JIM
JOE_SR
SHAWN JR
SHAWN
JOEL

DAN
BAILEY

Event RD

DANIELLE
ANGELA
DEB
NICHOLE
SUSAN
AUTUMN

Event ELK

DANIELE

020-0 018-0 039-0 009-0
040-0 024-0 021-0
013-0 026-0 009-0

016-0
017-0
025-0
018-0
012-0
016-0
006-0
009-0
003-0

026-0

027-0

Total

072-0
069-0
067-0
063-0
058-0
—N/A—
041-0
-N/A-
-N/A-

Total

159-0
145-0
136-0
113-0
100-0
074-0
047-0
—N/A—
—N/A—
026-0
-N/A-
-N/A-
—N/A—
—N/A—
-N/A-
-N/A-

Total
103-0
-N/A-
075-0
—N/A—
-N/A-
-N/A-

Total

077-0
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Upper Adams Fish and Game

Class 4 Ladies

GROUP
ROSENTHAL
OTTO

OTTO
GROUP

Class 3 Third

SHRADER
SHOENBERGER
GREIST
SMITH
BRETZMAN
SHENK

WILEY
MENTZER
WILLIAMS
ANTHONY
MYERS
MACWILLTIAMS
EBERSOLE
SLUSSER
MCWILLIAMS

Class 3 Third

WILEY
SHRADER
SHENK
BRETZMAN
WILLIAMS
SHOENBERGER
MENTZER
MYERS
MACWILIAMS
ANTHONY
SMITH
EBERSOLE

as of May 7, 2017
Event ELK

(1) (2) (3)
DEB  ———— ————- 018-0
NICHOLE = =  ————= - —————
SUSAN = mmmme e e
AUTUMN  —— e mmm
ANGELA  m—m— e mmmm o
Event RD

(1) (2) (3)
STEVE ——=——= 046-0 030-0
BILL SR  —==—- 038-0 024-0
BRENT = ————— ————— 035-0
TONY === —= 024-0 031-0
GARY === 036-0 —-——--
Jgmw === 022-0 018-0
KEVIN = ————_— ————— 025-0
EMILY === 012-0 -——--
IKE == =—= 022-0 017-0
BOYD  —=——- 012-0 026-0
GLEN === 020-0 011-0
BRIAN = —m——m—— —_
BAILEY ————-— 017-0 -——--
LARRY = = ———— 028-0
BRIAN = ———— ———— 025-0
Event ELK

(1) (2) (3)
KEVIN  ————— ———— 021-0
STEVE = - ————— 015-0
Jm  mmmms mmee- 016-0
GARY = e e o
IKE —=——= === 008-0
BILL SR = ——=—— ————— 013-0
EMILY = e
GLEN === mmees 013-0
BRIAN  m———— === 003-0
BOYD === === 001-0
TONY == === 002-0
BAILEY = mmmmm e e

Running Deer Match Results
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Total

—N/A—
—N/A—
-N/A-
-N/A-
-N/A-

Total

158-0
155-0
—N/A—
115-0
114-0
107-0
103-0
096-0
081-0
077-0
065-0
—N/A—
—N/A—
-N/A-
-N/A-
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Upper Adams Fish and Game

Class 2 Second

WENTZ
SHOENBERGER
BEITLER
ERNST
BEITLER
THOMPSON
KING
MASTELLAR
OTTO
SHANK
SHRADER
ERNST
SENNETT
SMITH
SOLENBERGER
MENTZER
SENNET
STARNER
STARNER
ADAMS
OTTO
BEIDEL

Class 2 Second

OTTO
KING
BEITLER
ERNST
THOMPSON
MASTELAR
BEITLER
WENTZ
SMITH
SHANK
SHRADER
BEIDEL
SOLLENBERGER

Running Deer Match Results

as of May 7, 2017 Page 5
Event RD

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
1 044-0 058-0 038-0 046-0
BILL JR = -———-- 035-0 031-0 040-0 041-0
J C ————- 031-0 ----- 037-0 042-0
DAVID ————= 041-0 027-0 031-0 —--——-—-
cskaD 0 ===== 029-0 049-0 034-0 029-0
1 036-0 018-0 037-0 028-0
LELAND  ——mm— ————— 034-0 038-0 033-0
LEE === 017-0 030-0 ----- 036-0
STEVE ~ ————- 033-0 026-0 025-0 031-0
MATT == =—= 028-0 036-0 031-0 —--—--—-
STAN === 027-0 024-0 030-0 042-0
scorr 0 ——=== 025-0 --——- 028-0 027-0
SHAWN ————= 028-0 031-0 051-0 —---—-—-
JEREMY ————- 011-0 024-0 026-0 034-0
JOEL mmm—= === 037-0 038-0 028-0
DAVE ~  ==——- 043-1 --——- 030-0 022-0
rRON === 016-0 039-0 01l6-0 021-0
NEIL = mmmmm mmmmm mmmmm e e
NATE e mmmmm mmmm e e
JARAD = mmmmm mmmmm e e m ——
BROB 0 mmmm= mmmmm e 014-0
LARRY = —mmmm mmmmm ————— 026-0 038-0

Event ELK

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
STEVE ~  ——m—— ————— 013-0 016-0 021-0
LELAND ——m—— ————— 023-0 014-0 015-0
CHAD mmmm= === 018-0 007-0 018-0
SCOTT mmmmm —mmmm— —— 014-0 016-0
TIM = mm—— ————— 009-0 012-0 013-0
LEE === === 015-0 --——- 024-0
J C ————— ————= ————- 021-0 016-0
TIM === === 012-0 019-0 019-0
JEREMY  ————— ————— 013-0 011-0 015-0
MATT  m———— ————— 016-0 016-0 —-----
STAN  mmm—— ————— 007-0 008-0 015-0
LARRY ——mm— ————— 015-0 006-0 022-0
JOEL. ——=== === 012-0 017-0 013-0

Total

186-0
166-0
149-0
142-0
141-0
139-0
138-0
132-0
130-1
129-0
128-0
114-0
-N/A-
107-0
-N/A-
—N/A—
094-0
-N/A-
-N/A-
-N/A-
—N/A—
—N/A—
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Upper Adams Fish and Game

Class 2 Second

SHOENBERGER
ERNST
MENTZER
STARNER
ADAMS
SENNETT
OTTO

MYERS

Class 1 First

TOCCO
BRETZMAN
KING

TOCCO
ANTHONY
HOFFMAN
HOCKENBERRY
KING

Class 1 First

TOCCO
ANTHONY
KING
TOCCO
BRETZMAN
KING
HOFFMAN

Class 0 Top Dog

BARRY
BARRY
TOCCO
SENNETT
TOCCO
BLACK

as of May 7,

Event ELK

BILL JR
DAVID
DAVE
NEIL
JARAD
SHAWN SR
BOB

GLEN

Event RD

TONY
BREANNA
ERIC
JOE_SR
LARRY
MIKE
FRED
JOEL

Event ELK

TONY
LARRY
ERIC
JOE_SR
BREANNA
JOEL
MIKE

Event RD

ZACH
BRADY
VINNIE
SHAWN JR
JOE_JR
JASON

2017

Running Deer Match Results

Page 6

(4)

(3)

(6)

006-0 004-0 016-0

015-0

008-0

010-0 007-0 017-0

072-0
055-0
054-0
046-0
054-0
026-0

065-0
049-0
041-0
053-0
045-0
049-0

068-0
067-0
064-0
059-0
058-0
043-0

006-0

061-0
056-0
035-0
061-0
050-0
049-0

Total

039-0
—N/A—
-N/A-
-N/A-
-N/A-
—N/A—
—N/A—
-N/A-

Total

189-0
186-0
171-0
147-0
142-0
131-0
127-0
-N/A-

Total

075-0
070-0
069-0
058-0
-N/A-
-N/A-
—N/A—

Total

267-1
247-0
220-0
219-0
207-0
181-0
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Upper Adams Fish and Game Running Deer Match Results

as of May 7, 2017 Page 7

Class 0 Top Dog Event RD

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) Total
GROUP DAVE ===—- 042-0 --——- 033-0 055-0 ----- -N/A-
GROUP pAN === 037-0 009-0 042-0 —-———- 003-0 091-0
Class 0 Top Dog Event ELK

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) Total
BARRY BRADY  —m——= === 028-0 024-0 023-0 035-1 110-1
SENNETT SHAWN JR = —==== ———-—- 026-0 021-0 019-0 024-1 090-1
BLACK JASON mmmm= ————= 029-0 027-0 013-0 021-0 090-0
TOCCO JOE JR == ————- 025-0 018-0 024-0 015-0 082-0
GROUP DAN === ———— 025-0 024-0 ----- 029-0 -N/A-
BARRY ZACH mmm—= === 006-0 019-0 021-0 017-0 063-0
TOCCO VINNIE — ————— ————— 017-0 019-0 012-0 004-0 052-0
GROUP DAVE  —mmm= mmm—= === 020-0 015-0 ----- -N/A-
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